


Table Of Contents

3
4
8
9

10
11
12
13

Property Overview
Photos
Floor Plan
Tenant Profile
Parcel Map
Location Map
Market Overview
Demographics





9 3 4  S .  C H A P M A N  S T R E E T

S .  C h a p m a n  S t r e e t





9 3 4  S .  C H A P M A N  S T R E E T



9 3 0  S .  C H A P M A N  S T R E E T

S
.  

C
h

a
p

m
a

n
 S

t r
e

e
t



Floor Plan
9 4 6  S .  C H A P M A N  S T R E E T

T O T A L  S Q F T  |  4 , 2 1 8  S F  





Parcel Map

932 946



9 4 6  S  C h a p m a n  S t .

G r e e n s b o r o ,  N C  2 7 4 0 3



Spring Garden St

S
 J

o
s

e
p

h
in

e
 B

o
y

d
 S

t

S
 C

h
a

p
m

a
n

 S
t

W
 W

endover A
ve

W Gate City Blvd

University of
North Carolina

Greensboro

Peck Elementary



Market Overview - Greensboro, NC

Greensboro is a city located in the state of North Carolina, in 

the United States. The city has a population of roughly 300,000 

people and is the third-largest city in the state. It is known for 

its rich history, vibrant culture, and beautiful landscapes. 

One of the major attractions in Greensboro is the International 

Civil Rights Center & Museum, which is located in the heart of 

downtown. The museum is dedicated to preserving the history 

of the Civil Rights Movement, and visitors can explore exhibits 

that feature powerful images, artifacts, and interactive dis-

plays. Greensboro is also home to several other museums, 

including the Greensboro Science Center, the Weatherspoon 

Art Museum, and the Greensboro Historical Museum. 

Beyond museums and cultural attractions, Greensboro is a 

great place to enjoy the great outdoors. The city is home to sev-

eral parks and green spaces that provide ample opportunities 

for hiking, biking, picnicking, and more. Overall, Greensboro 

is a wonderful place to visit or call home, filled with history, cul-

ture, and plenty of natural beauty.



Surrounding Demographics
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2022 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

2027 Summary

Population

Households

Families

Average Household Size

Owner Occupied Housing Units

Renter Occupied Housing Units

Median Age

Median Household Income

Average Household Income

1 Mile

16,318

4,550

1,603

2.37

1,918

2,632

23.2

$47,683

$66,040

16,352

4,576

1,596

2.37

1,969

2,606

23.3

$57,330

$79,370

5 Miles

215,646

87,585

45,358

2.25

41,177

46,408

34.2

$50,974

$76,982

5 Mile

218,991

89,165

45,957

2.25

42,914

46,252

35.3

$61,580

$91,405

3 Miles

93,582

36,161

17,238

2.20

14,943

21,219

30.3

$44,839

$72,021

3 Mile

94,064

36,434

17,250

2.20

15,361

21,074

30.7

$54,931

$85,551



CONFIDENTIALITY DISCLAIMER

The information contained in this Offering Memorandum is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be 

reviewed only by the party(ies) receiving it from CityPlat, LLC and should not be made available to any other person or 

entity without the written consent of CityPlat, LLC. If you are not the intended recipient, you are hereby notified that 

any retention, dissemination, duplication, forwarding, copying or taking any action in reliance on the contents of this 

information is strictly prohibited. If you receive this Offering Memorandum in error, whether in electronic or printed 

form, please notify the sender and destroy the document.

This Offering has been prepared to provide a summary of unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to 

establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a 

substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation.

CityPlat, LLC has not made any investigation, and makes no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or 

expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square 

footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB’s or asbestos, 

the compliance with state and federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the 

financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy 

of the subject property.

The information contained in this Offering has been obtained from sources we believe are reliable; however, CityPlat, 

LLC has not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor has CityPlat, LLC conducted any 

investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or 

completeness of the information provided.


